

71B NO-220
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

AKODI Aiyor kash DIVISION

Pood kash SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

रिजिस्ट्रार के

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Akodhi Agarkotha					
Pvd Road - Bank					
Name of Contractor: - Rameshwar Singh					
Village - Manaura					
Agreement no: - 40/MR - 2020 - 2021					
Date of work start: - 05/12/20					
Date of Completion: - 04/09/21					

Est on A/c bill

<1> Clearing and grubbing road
 length - 20 m

$$2 \times 84 \text{ no} \times 30 \times 1.000 = 5040$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 12 \times 1.000 = \frac{24}{5064 \text{ Ha}}$$

$$= 0.506 \text{ Ha}$$

$$\approx 0.51 \text{ Ha}$$

<2> Providing construction of
 subgrade & earthen shoulder

$$2 \times 76 \text{ no} \times 30 \times 1.000 \times 0.600 = 2736$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 20 \times 1.000 \times 0.600 = 24$$

$$2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 0.500 \times 0.300 = 63$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 22 \times 0.500 \times 0.300 = \frac{6.6}{2829.6 \text{ m}^3}$$

<3> Providing construction of
 granular sub-base by providing
 well graded material - 100 mm

Abstract of Vm

<1> Clearing & Grubbing road land

Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of m/s

0.51 Ha @ Rs 5133.76 — Rs 26078=

<2> Subgrade and earthen shoulder

Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of m/s

1450 m³ @ Rs 176.56 — Rs 256447=

<3> Crumular sub-base

Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of m/s

66 m³ @ Rs 2223.53 — Rs 146753=

<4> WBM Cracking I

Qty vide item no (4) - P(2) of m/s

56.439 m³ @ Rs 4030.54 — Rs 227480=

<5> WBM Cracking II

Qty vide item no (5) - P(2)

83.971 m³ @ Rs 3696.81 — Rs 308576=

9,65,334=

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Prime Coat					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(4)					
1123.94 m ² @ Rs 45.00					Rs 50645.00
(7) MCS					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(4)					
1243.365 m ² @ Rs 208.45					Rs 259179.00
(8) Tack Coat					
1114.04 m ² @ Rs 15.32					Rs 170267.00
(9) SDBL					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(4)					
240.458 m ³ @ Rs 10640.82					Rs 2558670.00
(10) Plastering					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(5)					
144 m ² @ Rs 132.33					Rs 19056.00
(11) Painting					
Qty vide item no (12) + (11) - P(5)					
12.980 + 418.32 = 430.8 m ² @ Rs 97.19					Rs 41869.00
(12) Kerestone					
Qty vide item no (12) - P(6)					
(1) Kerestone - 4 no @ Rs 2020.72					Rs 8083.00
(11) 200 m stone - 12 no @ Rs 559.39					Rs 6713.00
(13) Retro-reflectivised traffic sign					
(11) 1.92 m ² @ Rs 1220.51					Rs 23431.00
(14) Retro-reflectivised traffic sign					
Qty vide item no (14) - P(6)					
600 mm x 300 mm - 16 no @ Rs 3513.96					Rs 56695.00
600 mm circular					
6 no @ Rs 3640.00					Rs 21840.00
600 mm x 450 mm rect					
4 no @ Rs 3510.88					Rs 14044.00
900 mm side octagon					
3 no @ Rs 7503.68					Rs 22511.00

Continuation

42,18,337.00

[illegible]